
Es
pe

nw
eg

Sto
lle

na
u

Römerstraße

Ulmenstr.

Eibenstr.

Sc
hu

lst
raß

e

Römerstraße

Gr
au

en
ste

in

Sonnenstraße

Eic
he

ns
tra

ße

Loc
hen

bac
h

Bu
che

nst
raß

e

Lärchenstraße

Schafbergstraße

4

3

2

9

8

2

1

1

6

8

2
5

1

2

3

7

1

3

7

3

1

6

5
3

5

4

6

4

3

2

5

4

2

1

9

6

8

16

7

4

9

1918

15

20

15

23

35

23

10

11

24

20

27

10
13

28

19

32

34

17

19

20

19

22

17

17

29

16

20

14

11

25

33

20

21

19

12

14

32

23

18

14/14

17/1917/37

628

640

635

638

3757

2317

2302

2243

2255

2321

3739

2257

3738

2253

3759

225
6

2320

2315

2310

2301

374
4

2259

2322

2309

2281

2236

3737

3726

2313
2314

2311

3758

2285

2305

2247

2244

2286

2254

10
37

2319

2246

2240

2258

2318

2316

3760

3740

2239

63
3/1

63
3/4

365
2

627/2

632/1

630/1

2339/7

2341/3

2341/5

2344/3

2324/8

23
24

/3

2281/1

2286/1

2351/7

234
1/8

2341/6

2339/4

2351/5

2141/5

3759/1

2286/3 2351/4

2324/9
23

42
/1

2344/6

2344/1

2348/1

23
24

/6

2324/1

37
59

/2

2280/2

35
89

2339/1

2339/3
235

1/6

1045/2

2341/12341/9

2341/4

2344/2

2141/3

2341/2

2141/8

2345/1

2301/2

2281/2

2286/2

2326/1

2325/3

233
9/9

233
9/8

2340/1

2344/4
2344/7

2141/9

2324/7

2324/5

2324/4

2324/2

2301/1

2339/5

2354/2

2339/6

2344/5

2324/10 2324/11

2141/11

2141/13

2324/12

63
3/3

632
/2

2341/7
2343/1

2141/12
2141/10

01.08.2016  ABT. GEOINFORMATIONEN / VERMESSUNG Maßstab 1:2000

Stadtteil Weilstetten

LAGEPLAN
zum Aufstellungsbeschluss
Bebauungsplan und Örtliche Bauvorschriften
"Stollenau / Römerstraße"

ANLAGE 02 zur Vorlage 2016/207




